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LAB1078

LAB1000

LAB43

LAB1052

LAB1053

LAB266

LAB1060

LAB1877

LAB511

LAB1006

LAB132

LAB45

LAB46

LAB1073

LAB1074

A1A Phenotype (Includes Alpha-1-Antitrypsin)
Sunquest Code:A1APH
Place Of Service:LabCorp

ABO/Rh Type
Sunquest Code:ABRH

Acetaminophen (Tylenol)
Sunquest Code:ACT

Acetylcholine Receptor (AChR)-Binding Antibodies, Serum

Sunquest Code:ABIN
Place Of Service:LabCorp

Acetylcholine Receptor (AChR)-Blocking Antibodies, Serum

Sunquest Code:ABLO
Place Of Service:LabCorp

Acid Fast Bacillus (AFB) Stain Only
Sunquest Code:AFSO
Place Of Service:LabCorp

Activated Protein C Resistance (APCR)
Sunquest Code:APCP
Place Of Service:LabCorp

Acute Hepatitis Panel
Sunquest Code:AHPA

Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (ACTH), Plasma
Sunquest Code:ADCH
Place Of Service:LabCorp

AFB Culture
Sunquest Code:AFBCUL
Place Of Service:LabCorp

Alanine Aminotransferase (SGPT)
Sunquest Code:ALT

Albumin
Sunquest Code:ALB

Alcohol, Ethyl Blood, Ethanol
Sunquest Code:ETOH

Aldolase
Sunquest Code:ALD
Place Of Service:LabCorp

Aldosterone
Sunquest Code:ALDS
Place Of Service:LabCorp
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